
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Extension and renovation188 days Mon 19/10/15Wed 06/07/16

2 Demolishing 18 days Mon 19/10/15Wed 11/11/15

3 Preparing building 

for demolishing- 

cover of the 

building

3 days Mon 

19/10/15

Wed 

21/10/15

4 Demolishing 15 days Thu 22/10/15Wed 11/11/153

5  Primary component 

parts

137 days Thu 

12/11/15

Fri 20/05/16

6 Putting basement 

externa walls

3 days Thu 

12/11/15

Mon 

16/11/15

4

7 Airlock 2 days Tue 17/11/15Wed 18/11/156

8 Putting steel tower 15 days Thu 19/11/15Wed 09/12/157

9 Fire protection for 

columns and 

3 days Thu 

10/12/15

Mon 

14/12/15

8

10 Extension- storey 

partitions

15 days Tue 

15/12/15

Mon 

04/01/16

9

11 Extension- walls 10 days Tue 

05/01/16

Mon 

18/01/16

10

12 Post insulate 

external basement

1 day Thu 

17/03/16

Thu 

17/03/16

25

13 Post insulate 

external walls

2 days Fri 18/03/16 Mon 

21/03/16

12

14 Renovating old 

roof

10 days Tue 

22/03/16

Mon 

04/04/16

13

15 Extension roof 15 days Tue 05/04/16Mon 25/04/1614

16 Stair to the 

basement

1 day Tue 

26/04/16

Tue 

26/04/16

15
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17 elevator 5 days Wed 27/04/16Tue 03/05/1616

18 Renovating 

existing walls

5 days Wed 

04/05/16

Tue 

10/05/16

17

19 Renovating 

existing strorey 

8 days Wed 

11/05/16

Fri 20/05/16 18

20  Technical 

installation

42 days Tue 

19/01/16

Wed 

16/03/16

21   Sewer 10 days Tue 19/01/16Mon 01/02/1611

22   Water 10 days Tue 02/02/16Mon 15/02/1621

23   Heating 5 days Tue 16/02/16Mon 22/02/1622

24   Electricity 5 days Tue 

23/02/16

Mon 

29/02/16

23

25   Ventialtion 12 days Tue 01/03/16Wed 16/03/1624

26  Competion 23 days Mon 23/05/16Wed 22/06/16

27   Windows 10 days Mon 23/05/16Fri 03/06/16 19

28   Internal doors 5 days Mon 

06/06/16

Fri 10/06/16 27

29   Doors 5 days Mon 13/06/16Fri 17/06/16 28

30   Fixed furniture 

bathrooms, 

lockerrooms

3 days Mon 

20/06/16

Wed 

22/06/16

29
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31  Surfaces 10 days Thu 23/06/16Wed 06/07/16

32   Paint 5 days Thu 23/06/16Wed 29/06/1630

33   Flooring 5 days Thu 30/06/16Wed 06/07/1632
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